
Individual NMLS ID Individual Last Name Individual First Name Individual Email

364173 Amundson Lizbeth lamundson@honorcu.com

1236631 Ascolese Matthew mascolese@honorcu.com

1369959 BACKUS JOHNATHAN jbackus@honorcu.com

640780 Behrle Karol kbehrle@honorcu.com

1714146 Bennett Jennifer jbennett@honorcu.com

2352928 Branch Rebecca rbranch@honorcu.com

2291024 Burch Tonya tburch@honorcu.com

1369960 BUURSMA SARA sbuursma@honorcu.com

2119605 Camacho Stefani scamacho@honorcu.com

514411 Carpenter Adam acarpenter@honorcu.com

1327489 CLEMINSHAW ANDREW acleminshaw@honorcu.com

1406724 Cook Amy acook@honorcu.com

500637 Cordova Jennifer jcordova@honorcu.com

1771384 Couet Cassandra ccouet@honorcu.com

2266068 Crowell Lyndsey lcrowell@honorcu.com

1716750 Culver Heather hculver@honorcu.com

1733079 Curtis Tyler tcurtis@honorcu.com

1403215 Daniel Joseph jdaniel@honorcu.com

1865650 Davis Lindsey ldavid@honorcu.com

580925 DeBault Melani mdebault@honorcu.com

1863428 DeKoster Megan mdekoster@honorcu.com

973630 Delliss Melissa mdelliss@honorcu.com

743924 DENNEY LISA ldenney@honorcu.com

1040897 Donner Stacey sdonner@honorcu.com

1521156 Driscoll Kelsey kdriscoll@honorcu.com

510618 DUNHAM KEITH kdunham@honorcu.com

942580 Dykema Gina gdykema@honorcu.com

1577645 Dykema Robin rdykema@honorcu.com

510619 ELDRIDGE KELLIE keldridge@honorcu.com

1215949 Evans Mary Ann mevans@honorcu.com

2261090 Ferrell David dferrell@honorcu.com

1665504 Ferrier Bonnie bferrier@honorcu.com

640730 Figy Kent kfigy@honorcu.com

689710 Gaddie Lynneise lgaddie@honorcu.com

1521144 GILL DEBORAH dgill@honorcu.com

707309 Gollakner Jamie jgollakner@honorcu.com

1015584 GOUWENS STACEY sgouwens@honorcu.com

1865544 Gray Chelsea cgray@honorcu.com

1521139 GREEN ANTONETTE jgreen@honorcu.com

510620 GREENMAN NORMA ngreenman@honorcu.com

2170756 Hamann Amber ahamann@honorcu.com

1397113 HELPPI CRAIG chelppi@honorcu.com

1855322 Hirschenberger Joseph jhirschenberger@honorcu.com

1839745 Hill Melissa mhill@honorcu.com

Honor Credit Union NMLS Information



2224336 Holden Lauryn lholden@honorcu.com

2011624 Horst Hannah hhorst@honorcu.com

1521155 JACOBSON ADELE kburdick@honorcu.com

1951950 Juidici Shirley sjuidici@honorcu.com

897480 Kabara Nichole nkabara@honorcu.com

1527908 Keesler Jason jkeesler@honorcu.com

1927088 Kerlikowski Karen kkerlikowski@honorcu.com

1774706 Kindred Rachel rkindred@honorcu.com

1521140 KOSKI SHARI skoski@honorcu.com

1854875 Kujawa Lynzi lkujawa@honorcu.com

1140561 Kuykendall Courtney cwinnell@honorcu.com

1696268 Kuykendall II Russell rkuykendall@honorcu.com

1714180 Laughner-Metzler Jessica jlaughner@honorcu.com

1849898 Layman Christy clayman@honorcu.com

1705505 Ledesma Shelby sledesma@honorcu.com

1714145 Lewis Kristen klewis@honorcu.com

1369961 Lockett Anton alockett@honorcu.com

435517 Lord Julie jlord@honorcu.com

2334480 Magnant Tracy tmagnant@honorcu.com

2248103 Magrane Stacie smagrane@honorcu.com

1164571 Maki Jamie jmaki@honorcu.com

712688 McCoy Sheri smccoy@honorcu.com

1968902 McFarland Mason mmcfarland@honorcu.com

506729 McFarland Scott smcfarland@honorcu.com

1288666 Mead Ashley amead@honorcu.com

2025715 Megna Olivia omegna@honorcu.com

1236245 MILLER JOSHUA jmiller@honorcu.com

1604811 MILNER ALYSSA amilner@honorcu.com

410533 Moffitt Debra dmoffitt@honorcu.com

1822111 Molise Marie mmolise@honorcu.com

506732 MONTE CINDY cmonte@honorcu.com

2334051 Kelsey Montgomery kmontgomery@honorcu.com

2312057 Morey Sarah smorey@honorcu.com

2221532 Moore Brittany bmoore@honorcu.com

1040895 Nehls Dustin dnehls@honorcu.com

389569 Nordberg Matthew mnordberg@honorcu.com

219014 O'Donoghue Kimberly kodonoghue@honorcu.com

1883423 Ondresky Ashley aondresky@honorcu.com

619063 Palmatier Rebekah rpalmatier@honorcu.com

2154782 Owsley Lanie lowsley@honorcu.com

1613798 Pike Renee rpike@honorcu.com

1369962 Pollard Lisa lpollard@honorcu.com

1640970 Postello Christopher cpostello@honorcu.com

1365544 Raab Ashlee araab@honorcu.com

1199680 REIFENBERG JANIE jreifenberg@honorcu.com

2069776 Remynse Mary mremynse@honorcu.com

1706589 Reynolds Katherine kreynolds@honorcu.com



1225861 Rich Nita nrich@honorcu.com

1863430 Ridley Malisa mridley@honorcu.com

1521131 Rife Amanda amiller@honorcu.com

2188023 Rodriguez Chelsea crodriguez@honorcu.com

1863422 Russell Mindy mrussell@honorcu.com

510625 Scheuer David dscheuer@honorcu.com

564850 Schultz Jennifer jschultz@honorcu.com

1521130 Seals Amanda ASeals@honorcu.com

1521147 Sheffey Emily esheffey@honorcu.com

510626 SHERWOOD ANITA asherwood6861@att.net

2119607 Siebenmark Ryne rsiebenmark@honorcu.com

1538104 Skoda Ashley askoda@honorcu.com

1854874 Smith Hayley hsmith@honorcu.com

1854873 Smith Kayla kasmith@honorcu.com

2318132 Speaker Sara sspeaker@honorcu.com

1788835 Stanford Jennifer jstanford@honorcu.com

1705506 Stewart Daniel dstewart@honorcu.com

622306 Swihart Jami jswihart@honorcu.com

2096284 Talmage Alexis atalmage@honorcu.com

1854876 Thomas Olivia othomas@honorcu.com

1716740 Thrasher Ashley athrasher@honorcu.com

1471869 Toliver Gregory gtoliver@honorcu.com

2169777 Turnock Briana bturnock@honorcu.com

1116736 Tyria Linda ltyria@honorcu.com

516831 URIAS TANYA turias@honorcu.com

1769880 Vaden Diann dvaden@honorcu.com

1854877 Varner Elizabeth evarner@honorcu.com

2025714 Villanueva Indigo ivillanueva@honorcu.com

1433023 Wackerle Sarah swackerle@honorcu.com

825782 Waechter Courtney cwaechter@honorcu.com

1521138 WALIMAKI STACIE swalimaki@honorcu.com

1822112 Walters Lindsey lwalters@honorcu.com

1709277 West Jessica jwest@honorcu.com

1733080 Wichmann Barbara bwichmann@honorcu.com

2338887 Wilkins Kate kwilkins@honorcu.com

1189349 Winchell Julie jwinchell@honorcu.com

1521136 Wohlgamuth Erin ewohlgamuth@honorcu.com

1968332 Wright Gillian gwright@honorcu.com

1962619 Youngs Wesley wyoungs@honorcu.com


